08-01-2002

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

TRA



Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patent:	inal documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
DRAHTSEILWERK SAAR GMBH 7.24.02/	Name: CASAR DRAHTSEILWERK SAAR GMBH
 [] Individual(s) [] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership [] Corporation [x] Other- a joint stock company with limited liability organized and existing under the laws of Federal Republic of Germany 	Address: Kirkel 1 Limbach D-6654 Country: Federal Republic of Germany [] Individual(s) citizenship [] Association [] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No	[] Corporation
Nature of conveyance: Assignment [] Merger Security Agreement [X] Change of Name	[x] Other- a joint stock company with limited liability organized and existing under the laws of Federal Republic of Germany If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
[] Other	representative designation is attached: [] Yes [X] No
Execution Date: September 15, 1994	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [x] No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Applications	B. Trademark Registrations
Mark <u>Serial No.</u>	Mark Reg. No.
	CASAR
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1
Name: Darby & Darby P.C.	
Street Address: 805 Third Avenue, 27th Floor	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$40.00
City: New York State: New York Zip: 10022-7513	[x] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Ref: N66 2459/3A6411 ATE	8. Deposit account number: 04-0100
Date 7-24-62 60115470343 - u.3	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
Thereby certify that, on the date my this paper or liee was deposited with the U.S. Possesses and a was addressed for delivery the date of	
9. Statement and signatus and belief, the foregoing info true copy of the original document. Randi S. Miller	TIC - ECC
Name of Person Signing Signature	July 24, 2002 B
7/31/2002 GTON11 00000092 1210250	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK
---- REEL: 002553 FRAME: 0472

RECORDED: 07/24/2002